Part Number： MU100C105AP
Series： General Driver-Outdoor Use
Size： 211.0 mm × 67.5 mm × 37.0 mm
Driver Type： Constant Voltage
Output Power： 100.0 W
Material： Metal
Dimming Mode：
Number of Outputs： 1
Input Voltage： 90-305VAC
Mechanical Construct：
Surge Level： L-N:4KV L/N-FG:6KV
Vout： 105 V
Iout： 950.0 mA
IP Rating： IP67
Compliance： CE,UL/CUL ,CB
NTC：
Notes：
Auxiliary Output：
Installation Type：
Document
CB Certificate.pdf
CE Certificate.pdf
MU100CxxxAP.pdf
UL Certificate.pdf
LED Drivers
Sign In | Help | Contact US
LED Drivers  | Control System  | Software  | Language
 Product Information
Copyright ©2016 moons.com.cn. All Rights Reserved.
javascript:__doPostBack('ctlContentPlaceHolderRep_List$ctlbtn_Download','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctlContentPlaceHolderRep_List$ctlbtn_Download','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctlContentPlaceHolderRep_List$ctlbtn_Download','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctlContentPlaceHolderRep_List$ctlbtn_Download','')